Polaris
O
1 2 3 4
7 6 5
“POLARIS” more than fifty years of Casappa experience in design and production of hydraulic components, char-
acterized by large investments in research and development in order to propose new and personalized solutions
to the market.
Our use of CAD 3D in the developement of this generation permit us the 3D modelling and the virtual simulation of

Polaris
82 DCAT033-ID02
HOW TO ORDER POLARIS 30 SINGLE UNITS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
PLP 30·22 R 0 - 83 E3 - L ED/EB - N - C - FS
1 Type Pump type Motor type
21,99 cm3/rev (1.34 in3/rev) PLP 30·22 PLM 30·22
26,70 cm3/rev (1.63 in3/rev) PLP 30·27 PLM 30·27
34,55 cm3/rev (2.11 in3/rev) PLP 30·34 PLM 30·34
39,27 cm3/rev (2.40 in3/rev) PLP 30·38 PLM 30·38
43,98 cm3/rev (2.68 in3/rev) PLP 30·43 PLM 30·43
51,83 cm3/rev (3.16 in3/rev) PLP 30·51 PLM 30·51
61,26 cm3/rev (3.74 in3/rev) PLP 30·61 PLM 30·61
73,82 cm3/rev (4.50 in3/rev) PLP 30·73 PLM 30·73
81,68 cm3/rev (4.98 in3/rev) PLP 30·82 PLM 30·82
91,10 cm3/rev (5.56 in3/rev) PLP 30·90 PLM 30·90
2 Rotation Code
Left S
Right D
Reversible rear external drain R
3 Versions - Outboard bearing options Code
Without outboard bearing 0
4 Drive shaft Code
European tapered 1:8 83
European tapered 1:8 84
German tapered 1:5 56
Straight 41
SAE “B” spline A8
SAE “BB” spline A5
SAE “B” spline 04
SAE “BB” spline 05
SAE “B” straight 32
SAE “BB” straight 33
5 Mounting flange Code
European E3
European E4
German B3
SAE “B” 2 bolt S5
SAE “B” 2 bolt U3
6 Ports position Code
Side L
Code Ports IN/OUT 7
GERMAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Type
BM/BL PLP 30 22-27-34-38-43
46-51-61-73-82-90BL/BM PLM 30
EUROPEAN FLANGED PORTS
Side Type
ED/EB PLP 30 22-27-34-38-43
46-51-61EB/ED PLM 30
EF/ED PLP 30
73-82-90
ED/EF PLM 30
SAE FLANGED PORTS (SSM)
Side Type
MB/MA PLP 30
22
MA/MB PLM 30
MC/MB PLP 30
27-34
MB/MC PLM 30
MD/MC PLP 30
38-43-46-51
MC/MD PLM 30
ME/MD PLP 30
61-73-82
MD/ME PLM 30
MF/ME PLP 30
90
ME/MF PLM 30
SAE FLANGED PORTS (SSS)
Side Type
SB/SA PLP 30